



Docust SSB9-J Express Mail No.: EV017823859US Date of Deposit: 06/04/2002

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	SONLY
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 6-4-02- Igor Y. Murokh Alex Kerner Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yee No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	Please record the attached original documents or copy thered 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Internal Address: Tri Star Technologies, A General Partnership Street Address: 2201 Rosecrans Avenue Carole E.
Other Execution Date:	City: <u>El Segundo</u> State: <u>CA</u> ZIP: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yet
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 1016 If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s)	HIHD n, the execution date of the application is: <u>06/04/200</u> ; B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers att	ached? 🗀 Yes 🔯 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Bruce A. Jagger	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ <u>40.00</u>
Internal Address: P.O. Box 29000 Glendale, California 91209-9000	EnclosedAuthorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 700 N. Brand Blvd., Ste. 860	8. Deposit account number: 10-0231
City: Glendale State: Ca ZIP: 91203	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit acco
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document. Bruce A. Jagger Name of Person Signing Total number of pages inclu Mail documents to be recorded with Commissioner of Patents & T	Signature 06/04/20 Date Date Date Date required cover sheet information to:

PATENT REEL: 012985 FRAME: 0763

04 FC:581

Express May NU EV017823859US Date of Deposit 06-04-2002

PTO/SB/15 (09-00) Approved for use through 05/31/2002. OMB 0651-0027 U. S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional) S559-J
Whereas, I, Igor Y. Murokh of the State of referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements DUPLICATE LASER MARKING DISCRETE C	in
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on Application Number/ X for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on Tri-Star Technologies Whereas, <u>a General Partnership</u> of <u>The State of C</u>	, and
"assignee" whose mailing address is 2201 Rosecrans Ave., EL	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>one</u> dollars ($_1.00$	_), the receipt whereof is ac-
knowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by t	hese presents do sell, assign
and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said inventio	n in the United States and the
entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted	d therefor in the United States,
I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	ts to issue said United States
Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same	e, for his sole use and behoof;
and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the te	erm for which said Patent may
be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had	this assignment and sale not
been made. Executed this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>June</u> at <u>FC Segundo</u> , <u>CA</u>	
State of <u>California</u>) SS: <u>Igor</u> County of <u>Acs Angeles</u>) <u>Igor</u> Before me personally appeared said <u>Murokh</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this <u></u> day of <u>June</u> , 2002.	Signature) 3 rel Churdon Notary Public)

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the Individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

and a second and a second and a second and a second a se

County of Los Angeles	
On <u>June 3, 2002</u> befor DATE personally appeared <u>Igor Mu</u>	reme, Kristi Hutchinson Notary Duble, NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER E.G., "JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC"
	NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S)
KRISTI HUTCHINSON Commission # 1202369 Notary Public - California Los Angeles County My Comm. Expires Dec 9, 2002	proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and ac- knowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	- All Suchinson
•	OPTIONAL may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prever
Though the data below is not required by law, it fraudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	
fraudulent reattachment of this form.	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prever
fraudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER TITLE(S) PARTNER(S) LIMITED	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prever
fraudulent reattachment of this form.	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prever DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES
fraudulent reattachment of this form.	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prever DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES
fraudulent reattachment of this form. CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER TITLE(S) PARTNER(S) PARTNER(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prever DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT NUMBER OF PAGES

PATENT REEL: 012985 FRAME: 0765

RECORDED: 06/04/2002

No. 5907

CERECE CE